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m susngaing fa () Branch Post Extract Detail Report wih 1
‘%‘ggé? Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited By Account YudRud ©  11/12/2019
Offioe /] Branch: AiinvufiduSonia Post Date : 13/11/19
Service Type : 02 SALARY Prepost: Y ***
Company Name : duv.fAduaassiil (arn)
aduit gaeyft lanhiys dmiannons Fnnudu () dayadwdgndn

1 wAaliuaa 292-6-00593-8 C 214,505.00

2 aua.figowie 292-6-00596-2 C 71,288.00

3 wiALasuanuasld 292-6-00597-0 c 86,895.00

4 auN. Nyl 292-6-00598-9 C 322,395.00

5 wanaduaTuugazan 292-6-00606-3 C 65,082.00

6 INAMNAA AN WY 401-6-06673-5 C 23,849.00

7 wmdnananuniv 401-6-06957-2 C 38,628.00

8 wAadacineg 401-6-07320-0 C 182,337.00

9 WALNRGEIIAaNUAMMU 401-6-07551-3 C 124,292.00
10 snasavuasna 401-6-07975-6 C 63,143.00
11 aua. Ut 401-6-07976-4 c 159,886.00
12 wAmnasaEIna 401-6-07977-2 C 9,378.00
13 AUA.MUANUNAT 401-6-07978-0 c 305,128.00
14 inmnasuainoi 401-6-07979-9 C 13,323.00
15 wiALaduaaaliay 401-6-07980-2 C 7,004.00
16 INALNRANIREST NADN 401-6-07983-7 C 27,878.00
17 auaiuaIa 401-6-07984-5 C 68,813.00
18 auA_NRAT 401-6-07985-3 C 336,171.00
19 Aasuainulan 401-6-07986-1 C 5,329.00
20 wmdaswaindoe 401-6-07988-8 C 39,504.00
21 wdaflasTuugorhdr  401-6-07989-6 C 136,225.00
22 ausanNn v 401-6-07992-6 C 65,037.00
23 aua.iufulou 401-6-07993-4 C 42,966.00
24 aus.amh 401-6-07994-2 C 72,751.00
25 WIALNARFLRTINUENA 401-6-07996-9 C 23,114.00
26 aun.ani 401-6-07998-5 C 137,079.00
27 wAad Y 401-6-08000-2 c 738,075.00
28 aua.fiananassi 401-6-08001-0 C 283,764.00
29 wAasuafiausoaey  401-6-08002-9 C 30,907.00
30 auf.and 401-6-08003-7 C 99,825.00
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Office / Branch : diiinoufidusiswia

Service Type

31
32
33
)
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

: 02 SALARY

aus. lanELaNA
aua. Tuugy
wdnasuanadu
aus. U
aua.tfinefiu
wdNasuanuaniiNy
aus.tiude
aun.mNAngN
aun. lanna

aua. g
aua.0iey
aum.auilu
aua.luLe

AUR UMY

WAL ILRUN
R INURY
wathauasaassfl
aua.dnumaE
auR.aNHAS
aumakla
aua.AaunRaL
InANasuAaLNey
aun.1eun
auRINm
WALIRANURLITUBTR
WALNAF LRGN
aus.fund

aun. gy
waashuatiulalde
aua.nuadunfiou
wdmasiuadindl

aun. MR

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

%,
}g Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
S e

401-6-08004-5
401-6-08005-3
401-6-08006-1
401-6-08008-8
401-6-08009-6
401-6-08013-4
401-6-08015-0
401-6-08016-9
401-6-08017-7
401-6-08018-5
401-6-08019-3
401-6-08020-7
401-6-08021-5
401-6-08022-3
401-6-08023-1
401-6-08025-8
401-6-08026-6
401-6-080274
401-6-08029-0
401-6-08032-0
401-6-08033-9
401-6-08034-7
401-6-08035-5
401-6-08036-3
401-6-08037-1
418-6-01653-4
418-6-018324
418-6-01906-1
418-6-01908-8
418-6-01909-6
418-6-01911-8

418-6-01912-6

By Account

C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
c
C
C
C
C
C

41,254.00
214,478.00
77,810.00
140,926.00
310,565.00
127,347.00
75,467.00
34,443.00
36,561.00
141,222.00
158,679.00
87,180.00
61,820.00
125,234.00
343,133.00
1,268.00
6,772,221.00
49,602.00
339,223.00
70,994.00
28,057.00
5,545.00
2,200.00
85,151.00
155,101.00
51,989.00
33,404.00
41,086.00
26,983.00
28,758.00
9,215.00

9,767.00

win 2
sudifun ©  11/12/2019
Post Date : 13/11/19

Prepost: Y ***
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&‘gx } Q Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Office / Branch : @iinaufiduiwmia

Service Type
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

91
92

93

: 02 SALARY

wiALnadIIaiIUAN
wdnas g
WIALNRETLANUAINIY
mrmNasuagui(inuia)
AUA.AANAY

aue.daa

ALA.NUDIUFY
aun_dalng

2UA.JUINU
ANafausin

aun.vin8

ava.aula
wANARsUARRUAIWI-TUUA:
insnasduaisdmua
watasuatiinoun
2R 1NN

AURA.HOFN
wsnasuanmis
amasuanuanil

aue i
wdAnashuansnIuNuaau
aua.AuaNil
AUA.VUUWN
aun.l@amaa

DUA.LUUR
wmnasalzia

aun. Infdarng
mamnasuanuaaman 1y
BUR.NUDINIAS
aus.ajoufd

aus. Tuunasduni

INMNAsILALRITN

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

418-6-01914-2
418-6-01915-0
418-6-01916-9
418-6-01917-7
418-6-01918-5
418-6-01919-3
418-6-01920-7
418-6-01921-5
418-6-01922-3
418-6-01923-1
418-6-01925-8
418-6-01926-6
418-6-01928-2
418-6-01929-0
418-6-01930-4
418-6-01931-2
418-6-01932-0
418-6-01933-9
418-6-01934-7
418-6-01935-5
418-6-01936-3
418-6-01937-1
418-6-01939-8
418-6-01940-1
418-6-01942-8
418-6-019444
418-6-01945-2
418-6-01946-0
418-6-01947-9
418-6-01948-7
418-6-01949-5

418-6-01950-9

By Account

C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C

41,325.00
18,996.00
38,109.00

9,894.00
47,088.00
10,870.00

6,404.00
27,523.00
71,319.00
50,217.00
38,692.00
51,056.00
59,528.00
78,978.00

9,969.00
23,896.00
57,758.00
37,216.00
58,201.00
43,360.00
76,871.00
61,895.00

740.00
66,943.00

137,893.00

147,049.00
34,027.00
39,328.00
18,374.00
64,467.00

2,763.00

8,951.00

ni 3

YudRan : 11/12/2019

Post Date : 13/11/19
Prepost: Y ***



suAsn3eng dida ()

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

gﬁ; z; Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Ofﬁcel Branch : #inouflduiovwia

Service Type
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

: 02 SALARY

wdLNasLaNuRaY

aua. @i

WALNRFLRVUAIVAUN T

aua.wuaEalan
widtnafianinugy
wenasiuatnufia
aua.ARN
aunianh

R

wisminashuananina

aun.iufla

aua vuawlg
WALNRETLRAIN
auA.INuAA
aua.flasmu

aus fans
waasua lau
aux.NuUnen
ALA. NUAIUN
aum.aniaf
AUA.UEN

aur. Tuuvay
aue.Mdrng
smnasau
AUA.NUAIUN
aua.
aus.hufiay
aua.dmhlw
IVALNRELRETY
MALNAAURPUYY
aus.gudu

aue.nuavla

418-6-01956-8
426-6-01746-4
426-6-01747-2
426-6-01751-0
426-6-02019-8
431-6-00233-3
431-6-00342-9
431-6-00343-7
431-6-00345-3
431-6-00346-1
431-6-00348-8
431-6-00351-8
431-6-00353-4
431-6-00420-4
431-6-00523-5
431-6-00589-8
431-6-00590-1
431-6-00593-6
431-6-00594-4
431-6-00596-0
431-6-00599-5
431-6-00600-2
431-6-00601-0
431-6-00602-9
431-6-00603-7
431-6-00604-5
431-6-00606-1
431-6-00611-8
443-1-40736-7
443-6-00118-0
443-6-00658-1
443-6-00660-3

By Account

C
Cc
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C

37,122.00
678,212.00
286,192.00

51,926.00
277,018.00
207,338.00

4,619.00

88,078.00

94,823.00
140,743.00
152,407.00

9,869.00
101,968.00

41,036.00

74,652.00
182,124.00

2,998.00
2,480.00
23,086.00
14,700.00
2,400.00

53,875.00

43,502.00

41,691.00

1,500.00

81,733.00

15,222.00

67,258.00

56,624.00

50,152.00
233,516.00

134,410.00

winh 4

SudRun . 11/12/2019

Post Date : 13/11/19
Prepost: Y ***
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i@g },’ _Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
SR §r

Office / Branch : #@innufiduionia

Service Type

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

: 02 SALARY

auq.dauuidu
aua.aaLiiu
aua.&5aanim

aua. Twugs
aun.LfinoRu
aua.dzuu
wiAuIRE A tnuge
wamnadlanuasdise
auA. NN
aua.untwy
aun.eauMBiaEn
wAmnasuanuani
aua.tinufing
aus.hvu
aua.dnu
aua.AnaY

aua. Wayg
widmnasdmaluuwne
aua. Twuanu
auR.lnuiuns
aua.vjvslu
dNasianuasts
wisnadiualangs
21N.32%Nd
auA.NUAINAN
wdINanuaILsufiunan
AUA. MDA TR
AVR. WUDIN M
wiauaduavievg
WMNARAURENUNA
aua.ArlAnge

aua.Inmi

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

443-6-00663-8
443-6-00664-6
443-6-00665-4
443-6-00666-2
443-6-00667-0
443-6-00668-9
443-6-00669-7
443-6-00670-0
443-6-00671-9
443-6-00672-7
443-6-00673-5
443-6-00674-3
443-6-00678-6
443-6-00679-4
443-6-00680-8
443-6-00681-6
443-6-00682-4
443-6-00684-0
443-6-00685-9
443-6-00686-7
443-6-00687-5
443-6-00688-3
443-6-00689-1
443-6-00690-5
443-6-00691-3
443-6-00692-1
443-6-00695-6
443-6-00696-4
443-6-00697-2
443-6-00698-0
443-6-00699-9

443-6-00701-4

By Account

ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁnﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

22,498.00
4,188.00
55,823.00
249,286.00
529,334.00
28,262.00
5,041.00
1,596,332.00
21,656.00
35,914.00
59,799.00
1,669,459.00
89,496.00
36,161.00
31,393.00
45,351.00
70,911.00
49,248.00
89,577.00
39,337.00
26,762.00
83,420.00
159,967.00
72,486.00
64,627.00
17,737.00
38,181.00
238,487.00
76,787.00
53,114.00
43,733.00
30,878.00

wih 5

Fufifud :  11/12/2019

Post Date : 13/11/19
Prepost: Y *%*



ﬁwg smnasapng 31da () Branch Post Extract Detail Report wihh 6
&g;;y Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited By Account Fudifun ©  11/12/2019
g e
Offioe / Branch: drilinsufiduiinia Post Date : 13/11/19
Service Type : 02 SALARY Prepost: Y *¥*
159 AUAUYUUFY 443-6-00703-0 C 22,872.00
160 wsmnasiuavisiu 443-6-00704-9 C 37,518.00
161 a1 443-6-00707-3 C 54,690.00
162 aus.aatdom 450-6-00181-8 C 24,128.00
163 inANasuanuadiin 450-6-00182-6 C 143,243.00
164 aua.Linoan 450-6-00184-2 C 12,725.00
165 aua.nadu 450-6-00185-0 c 57,076.00
166 aum.a5vfa 450-6-00187-7 C 88,205.00
167 aua.NU29aa 450-6-00192-3 C 70,401.00
168 UK NDULYY 450-6-00193-1 C 31,744.00
169 widAwnaduafiaafia 450-6-00195-8 C 38,565.00
HaANNBAIMDE U 169 swmA 24,390,640.00
;;annffwua N 1@ ﬂun?: I | 24,396,640.0b -
End of Report
Made OutBy : UserID 999 Adthorized: ST )
Received By : Date : 7 MM
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